

Stollen confectionery "classic", loose (Item no. 54208)

Stollen confectionery "classic", loose

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, sultana, MARZIPAN (16,8%)(ALMOND, sugar, water, invert syrup), water, BUTTER FAT, lard, ALMOND, rum, Candied lemon peel(edar fruit peels, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, citric acid), candied orange peel(orange peel, glucose-fructose syrup, sugar, Candied lemon peel), fresh yeast, EGGS, sugar, sea salt, stollen spices(vanilla bourbon, cardamom, nutmeg, ginger, mace, clove, cinnamon)

May contain: PEANUT, SOYA, LUPIN, other NUT PRODUCTS

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS, NUTS AND -PRODUCTS

Status: 20/05/2024